ECCC JKU 24.5.

Urheilijoiden ennatykset:
Miehet:

100m Valtteri Ahtamo
Latvala 11,36

200m Juho Kaihlajarvi
Latvala 22,98

400m Janne Kama
Minna Laukka

800m Anssi Puttonen
Maria Valtanen

1500m Jaakko Nieminen
Katri Niemisto

3000m Henri Manninen
Pauliina Oksanen

5000m Jussi Huuskonen
Katja Jarvela

3000ej Dennis Rehnstrom

Janina Jahkola

100/110A Elmo Lakka
Ida Aidanpaa

400A Petteri Monni
Emilija Manninen

Pituus Otto Kilpi
Emmi Makinen

3loikka Janne Alasalmi
Reetta Aaltonen

Korkeus Osku Torro
Juuli-Anna Tauren

Seivas Kalle Harmaala
Eeva Niemela

Kuula Sami Itani
Johanna Salmela

Kiekko Juuso Sillanpaa
Salla Sipponen xKeuKis

10,94

22,06

50,01
57,30

1.55,44
2.10,25

3.53,88
5.11,14

8.18,28
10.05,79

18.20,31

10.04,73
5.28,08(1500E)

14,26
13,58

51,09
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15.21
13.27
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Amsterdam

Naiset:

Hanna-Maari

Hanna-Maari



Moukari Arno Laitinen 72.37

Johanna Salmela 65.81
Keihas Rasmus Maukonen 71.91
Sonja Alasalmi 50.78
4x100m (seuran enn.) 40,40
45,76

(Kilpi/Itani-Lakka-Kaihlajarvi-Ahtamo)
(Aidanpaa-Latvala-Laukka-Makinen)

4x400m (seuran enn.) 3.13,90
3.47,44

(Itani-Kaihlajarvi-Kama-Monni)
(Manninen-Valtanen-Tauren-Makinen)



